STREET PLANT VALUE
STREETS WITH SIDEWALK

Linden Park Phase 11

53B2353

STREET
I: Description From To Quantity Unit Unit Cost Total Cost
Weatherstone Road West Line of Lot 211 Rung Way 97 L.F. $ 87.28 | $ 8,466.16
28' WIDE

MS LINK NO. 22656
[Weatherstone Road — _ — _|[RungWay ___ _ _ _ [ReflectionDrive | 250 | LF._[$ __8r70[$ _ _ 2271430]
28' WIDE

MS LINK NO. 22654

Weatherstone Road _____|Reflection Drive ____|EastLineof Lot 153 | 139 | LFE._[$ _ 8837 [% 10,516.03
28' WIDE

MS LINK NO. 24691

RungWay — — — — _ |Weatherstone Road _ _ [North Lineof Lot302 [ 351 | LF._[$ _8817[$ 3004767
28' WIDE

MS LINK NO. 22655

Reflection Drive ___ _|Weatherstone Road ___[North Lineof Lot3l7 [ 466 | LF._[$ _ 88.74[% 41,352.84

28' WIDE

MS LINK NO. 22652

f:\enroot\priv_cont\contract finalization\schedule a\streets\2353 complete Schedule A.xls

GRAND TOTAL COST $ 113,997.00
TOTAL STREET IMPROVEMENTS $ 161,723.85 Prepared By: CWD
Date: 1/10/2017




SIDEWALK

STREET PLANT VALUE
SIDEWALKS

Linden Park Phase 11
53B2353

l Description

Limits

Limits

Quantity

Unit

Unit Cost

Total Cost

Weatherstone Road

West Line of Lot 211

Rung Way

895

S.F.

$ 381

3,409.95

5' WIDE

MS LINK NO. 22656

[Weaiherstone Road —_ — |

T~ 354

5' WIDE

MS LINK NO. 22654

[Weaiherstone Road — — — |

5' WIDE

MS LINK NO. 24691

Rung Way

5' WIDE

MS LINK NO. 22655

Reflection Drive

5'WIDE

MS LINK NO. 22652

[Valley ViewRoad — ~ — ~ T

1§ 2.80

5' WIDE

MS LINK NO. 13773

[Valley ViewRoad — ~ — ~ T

90' East of Sundance Dr

173' East of Sundance Dr.

1§ 2.80

1,176.00

5' WIDE

MS LINK NO. 25903

GRAND TOTAL COST

$ 47,726.85

f:\enroot\priv_cont\contract finalization\schedule a\streets\2353 complete Schedule A.xls

Prepared By:
Date:

CWD

1/10/2017




Agg
Curb
HMA
Terrace
Surface

SwW
Ramp
DWF

Weath W Weather

334.11
179
258.67
149.1667
258.67

895
100
2

8466.453
87.28302

3406
3.805587

892.11
485
690.67
404.1667
690.67

2425
200
4

22714.95
87.70252

8590
3.542268

Weath E  Rung

409.89 1209
228 668
317.33 936
190 556.6667
317.33 936
1140 3340
100 100

2 2

10516.13 30948.83
88.37084 88.17331

4092 10252
3.589474 3.069461

Refl

1605.11
904
1242.67
753.3333
1242.67

4520
100
2

41353.04
88.74042

13556
2.999115

Valley

2375

6650
2.8

420

1176
2.8



